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Final Results
Oslo Indoor Open Spring 2025 PCC
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Oslo Indoor Open Spring 2025 PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1057.7173 3. Kjetil Edvardsen PCC Optics S U NOR madmax

2 98.76 1044.6016 41. Kenneth Salen PCC Optics - D NOR kenny

3 96.22 1017.7764 48. Robin Östman PCC Optics - U SWE wox

4 95.06 1005.5126 4. Thomas Nordvi PCC Optics - U NOR tnor

5 95.01 1004.9691 65. Timur Lundholm PCC Optics - U SWE timpa

6 93.30 986.8117 5. Christopher Thorstensen PCC Optics - U NOR klatrechris

7 91.06 963.1311 58. Von Batti PCC Optics S U SWE vonbatti

8 88.68 938.0104 8. Henry Ivarsson PCC Optics - U SWE henry77

9 88.40 935.0121 32. Andreas Venås PCC Optics - U NOR loneranger

10 86.87 918.8742 81. Tony Renstrom PCC Optics - U NOR montana

11 85.80 907.5374 82. Henrik Hornemann PCC Optics - U NOR farmer1

12 83.72 885.5641 102. Anders Martin PCC Optics S B NOR mrrealtime

13 82.96 877.4701 17. Jens Ødegaarden PCC Optics - U NOR jenso

14 81.34 860.3781 27. Tore Varlid PCC Optics S U NOR

15 78.92 834.7130 46. Stian Kristoffersen PCC Optics S U NOR naits

16 76.54 809.5410 62. Stig Cato Larsen PCC Optics - D NOR

17 75.54 799.0057 24. Kjell Ryen PCC Optics S U NOR

18 74.42 787.1630 79. Harald Storhaug Olsen PCC Optics - U NOR uglyduckling

19 74.15 784.3102 39. Ronny Røise PCC Optics S A NOR bigwolf

20 73.19 774.1000 16. Espen Mo PCC Optics - U NOR

21 72.76 769.6060 93. Øyvind Michalsen PCC Optics - U NOR titus

22 72.04 761.9544 68. Anders Røine PCC Optics - U NOR andersr

23 71.73 758.7017 9. Dan Hagerup PCC Optics - U NOR

24 71.25 753.6037 60. Mathias N Larsen PCC Optics J U NOR

25 70.67 747.4604 31. Ole Raymond Båtstad PCC Optics - U NOR

26 70.42 744.8760 80. Kris Ole Henriksen PCC Optics - U NOR ollie

27 70.20 742.5419 76. Mikael Lauritzen PCC Optics - U NOR

28 68.60 725.5788 87. Svein Hallvard Hagerup PCC Optics - U NOR hallvard

29 68.12 720.5581 34. Jakob C Ryen PCC Optics J U NOR

30 67.99 719.1242 43. Anders Ulstad PCC Optics - U NOR

31 67.03 708.9549 21. Jonathan Kennedy PCC Optics S U NOR kellen

32 66.98 708.5080 44. Marcus Dahl PCC Optics - U SWE mackan

33 66.86 707.2285 98. Siri Larson PCC Optics L U NOR buffy

34 65.65 694.4141 1. Wenche Eimhjellen PCC Optics L U NOR

35 65.61 693.9203 77. Elly Samuelsen PCC Optics L U NOR elly

36 65.42 691.9862 89. Kaare Magnus Kalvik PCC Optics SS U NOR moyesman

37 63.98 676.7114 100. Viljar Hardersen PCC Optics - U NOR prosedyrefeil

38 63.89 675.7950 99. Nicolas Kvedalen PCC Optics - U NOR darrigo



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-27 04:59

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 63.64 673.0976 22. Terje Olsen PCC Optics S U NOR

40 62.02 656.0403 28. André Thingstad PCC Optics - U NOR

41 59.74 631.9273 47. Christian Haugan PCC Optics - U NOR chrzz

42 57.81 611.4142 37. Stian Hoffart PCC Optics - U NOR

43 57.08 603.7358 19. Terje Hyttebakk PCC Optics S U NOR hatti

44 56.54 598.0675 29. Daniel Espelid Pedersen PCC Optics - U NOR pannekaker

45 55.99 592.2067 84. Geir Kvam PCC Optics S U NOR czy

46 54.62 577.7049 11. Henrik Thomassen PCC Optics - U NOR carlvolt

47 54.61 577.6537 2. Heidi Ryum Marsh PCC Optics L U NOR shieldmaiden

48 53.99 571.0974 95. Roger Trana PCC Optics - U NOR spineshoot

49 52.99 560.4452 70. Thor Einar Frislie PCC Optics S U NOR

50 52.52 555.5337 14. Thor Ruthenberg PCC Optics S U NOR

51 52.49 555.1974 94. Imre Strandli PCC Optics SS U NOR imre

52 51.95 549.4796 66. Sonny Roos PCC Optics - A NOR pri3st

53 51.60 545.7330 91. Anita Larsen PCC Optics L U NOR anilar

54 49.43 522.7787 50. Tor Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR

55 39.20 414.6324 74. Einar Johan Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR godtnok

56 23.58 249.4462 104. Helge Atle Rønningsen PCC Optics SS U NOR

57 23.41 247.6365 72. Arvo Huru PCC Optics - U NOR ursuscatulus

58 17.86 188.9043 103. Kenneth Snarli PCC Optics S U NOR

DQ 105. Dag Marius Andersen PCC Optics - U NOR
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Oslo Indoor Open Spring 2025 PCC - Results

PCC IRON

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1072.0692 13. Nikolay Mustaparta PCC Iron - U NOR

2 95.88 1027.8780 83. Øistein Albrechtsen PCC Iron - U NOR

3 92.15 987.9242 40. Svein Heibø PCC Iron - U NOR sveinkhh

4 89.03 954.5042 61. Knut Heibø PCC Iron - U NOR discoknut

5 81.83 877.2849 57. Aksel Jahre Mustaparta PCC Iron - U NOR nappern

6 78.13 837.6375 90. Jostein Hassel PCC Iron S U NOR soldierboy
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Oslo Indoor Open Spring 2025 PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 707.2287 98. Siri Larson PCC Optics L U NOR buffy

2 98.19 694.4141 1. Wenche Eimhjellen PCC Optics L U NOR

3 98.12 693.9203 77. Elly Samuelsen PCC Optics L U NOR elly

4 81.68 577.6538 2. Heidi Ryum Marsh PCC Optics L U NOR shieldmaiden

5 77.16 545.7329 91. Anita Larsen PCC Optics L U NOR anilar
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Oslo Indoor Open Spring 2025 PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1057.7174 3. Kjetil Edvardsen PCC Optics S U NOR madmax

2 91.06 963.1308 58. Von Batti PCC Optics S U SWE vonbatti

3 83.72 885.5641 102. Anders Martin PCC Optics S B NOR mrrealtime

4 81.34 860.3779 27. Tore Varlid PCC Optics S U NOR

5 78.92 834.7129 46. Stian Kristoffersen PCC Optics S U NOR naits

6 75.54 799.0056 24. Kjell Ryen PCC Optics S U NOR

7 74.15 784.3102 39. Ronny Røise PCC Optics S A NOR bigwolf

8 67.03 708.9549 21. Jonathan Kennedy PCC Optics S U NOR kellen

9 63.64 673.0974 22. Terje Olsen PCC Optics S U NOR

10 57.08 603.7357 19. Terje Hyttebakk PCC Optics S U NOR hatti

11 55.99 592.2065 84. Geir Kvam PCC Optics S U NOR czy

12 52.99 560.4452 70. Thor Einar Frislie PCC Optics S U NOR

13 52.52 555.5336 14. Thor Ruthenberg PCC Optics S U NOR

14 17.86 188.9043 103. Kenneth Snarli PCC Optics S U NOR
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Oslo Indoor Open Spring 2025 PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 691.9862 89. Kaare Magnus Kalvik PCC Optics SS U NOR moyesman

2 80.23 555.1974 94. Imre Strandli PCC Optics SS U NOR imre

3 75.55 522.7785 50. Tor Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR

4 59.92 414.6322 74. Einar Johan Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR godtnok

5 36.05 249.4462 104. Helge Atle Rønningsen PCC Optics SS U NOR


